Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Miles - (891772) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.37
1:20.69
1:20.82
1:22.54
1:22.78
1:24.07
1:24.88
1:26.91
1:29.57
1:29.99
1:30.40
1:31.88
1:32.27
1:35.77
1:37.04

1:37.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.69
1:20.37
1:22.78
1:22.54
1:20.82
1:24.07

1:24.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

467
461
459
431
427
408
396
369
337
332
328
312
308
276
265

259

WA Pts
461
467
427
431
459
408
396

Round

m I I I T I I I T

I I I I I I

Round

F

I I T I I I

Date

01/12/19
01/12/19
08/07/18
16/12/18
06/10/19
10/09/17
24/09/16
28/11/15
26/09/15
25/10/14
21/02/15
20/12/14
13/09/14
25/10/14
11/01/14
14/09/13

Date

01/12/19
01/12/19
06/10/19
16/12/18
08/07/18
10/09/17
24/09/16

Meet

East Invicta ASA Championships

East Invicta ASA Championships

Thanet Club Championships

TYR Festive Qualifier

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet SC Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Thanet SC Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

Meet

East Invicta ASA Championships

East Invicta ASA Championships
Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
TYR Festive Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Margate

Margate

Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury

Hartsdown

Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Margate

Margate

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:26.91
1:29.57
1:30.40
1:31.88
1:29.99
1:35.77
1:32.27
1:37.04

1:37.75

Copyright 2024

369

328
312
332
276
308
265
259

m I I I I

I I I T

28/11/15
26/09/15
21/02/15
20/12/14
25/10/14
25/10/14
13/09/14
11/01/14
14/09/13

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet SC Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury

Hartsdown

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
3
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



