Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Miles - (891772) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.37	467	Н	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:20.69	461	F	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:20.82	459	Н	08/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:22.54	431	Н	16/12/18	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.78	427	Н	06/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:24.07	408	Н	10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:24.88	396	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:26.91	369	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:29.57	337	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:29.99	332	F	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:30.40	328	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:31.88	312	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:32.27	308	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:35.77	276	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:37.04	265	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:37.75	259	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.69	461	F	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:20.37	467	Н	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.78	427	Н	06/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:22.54	431	Н	16/12/18	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:20.82	459	Н	08/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:24.07	408	Н	10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:24.88 Copyright 202	396 24	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:26.91	369	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:29.57	337	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:30.40	328	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:31.88	312	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:29.99	332	F	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:35.77	276	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:32.27	308	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:37.04	265	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:37.75	259	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4